
COCKTAILS

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Spirits are 50ml unless otherwise stated (25ml and 35ml available on request).

Whisky / Whiskey 	 � 50ml

Single Malt	

Ardbeg 10	 �

Lagavulin 16	 �

The Dalmore 12	 �

Suntory Yamazaki 12	 �

Glenfiddich 18	 �

Blended Whisky

Chivas Regal 12	 �

Johnnie Walker, Black	 �

Bushmills Malt 10	 �

Monkey Shoulder	 �

Jameson	 �

Johnnie Walker, Blue	 �

�

U.S. Whiskey

Woodford Reserve	 �

Rittenhouse Rye	 �

Bulleit Rye	 �

Knob Creek	 �

Maker’s Mark	 �

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel	 �

Gentleman Jack	 �

Beer, Ale and Cider 	 �

Moretti	�  7.00

Camden Hells		�   7.00

Camden Pale Ale                  � 7.00

Aspall Draught Suffolk Cyder	�  7.00

16.00

24.50

18.00

38.70

27.00

11.00

11.50

10.00

11.00

10.50

48.00

12.50

16.00

11.50

12.00

11.50

14.50

11.50



Our cocktail list is inspired by taking in all the amazing 
locations around the hotel, from all that St James’s has to offer

14 each

Queen’s Bee 
Bombay Sapphire gin, lime, honey

A balanced sweet and sour mix fit for a Queen, inspired by the 
beehives on the roof of Fortnum and Mason who feed on the 

rich flora within a three-mile radius

Buckingham Gate Gee-Gee 
Bombay sapphire gin, grapefruit, rosemary

Helped by the equestrian heritage of the area and a lovely 
pairing of gin and grapefruit, this gee-gee is sure to get you up 

and galloping

Smokey Berty 
Jamesons Irish Whisky, lime, smoky ginger ale

King Edward VII or ‘Bertie’ to his mum Queen Victorian was the 
eldest and most fun heir apparent, known for smoking twenty 

cigarettes and twelve cigars a day!

Horse Guard Joust 
Ketel One vodka, lime, sugar, mint

Horse Guards Parade was formerly the site of Palace of 
Whitehall tiltyard where jousting tournaments were held in the 
times of Henry VIII, we would recommend a stiff drink before 

saddling up!

The Admiralty Arch Tot 
Dark rum, lemon, vanilla sugar

Cocktails served at the residency of the First Sea Lord is a far 
cry away from the daily rum ration or tot you would be issued 

on any Royal Navy ship up until 1970

Spirits by the glass	�  50ml

Tequila 

Tapatio Blanco	 �

Tapatio Anejo	 �

Tapatio Reposado�

Grappa

Grappa Nardini Riserva	 �

Calvados

Berneroy VSOP	 �

Cognac	

Courvoisier 	�

Hennessy XO	�

	

Armagnac

Baron De Sigognac VSOP	�

Baron De Sigognac 20	�

Fortified

Old Tawny 10	�

Taylors Vintage Port	�

Sherry

Tio Pepe, González Byass	�

10.00

15.00

12.00

12.00

11.50

10.50

43.50

13.50

25.00

11.50

11.50

9.50



Classic cocktails are a real passion for us, if you do not see your 
favourite drink listed, we will be more than happy to mix one up for you

14 each

Iced Gin Martini 
Bombay Sapphire gin, vermouth, lemon zest, olives

We freeze our gin for 24 hours before pouring into that iconic glass, 
served with a selection of olives and a lick of lemon zest

Perfect Manhattan 
Bourbon, sweet and dry vermouth, cherry

First created for Winston Churchills mother in NYC and later perfected 
with balancing both sweet and dry vermouth and a drop of cherry

Negroni 
Bombay Sapphire gin, sweet vermouth, Campari 

A bitter Italian classic start to the evening with a generous spritz of 
orange zest

Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, sugar, bitters 

Our bourbon is infused for weeks in advance to marry the flavours and 
ensure you are not waiting an age for your drink to be mixed

Mojito 
Dark rum, mint, vanilla sugar 

We may not have the Havana weather in St James, but we do have the 
appetite for the refreshing tastes of Cuba when we are in the mood

Soft Drinks		  �

Coke	�  4.50

Diet Coke	�  4.50

Still Water	�  6.00 

Sparkling Water	�  6.00

Fever-Tree Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / Lemonade	�  3.50

Spirits by the glass 	�  50ml

Vodka	

Ketel One	�

Tito’s 	�

Grey Goose	�

Sipsmith	�

Belvedere	�

Grey Goose, Le Citron	�

Gin

Bombay Sapphire	�

Tanqueray	�

Hendrick’s	�

Monkey 47	�

Plymouth	�

Sipsmith 	�

Gin Mare	�

Tanqueray 10	�

	

Rum

Havana Club 3	�

The Duppy Share	�

Gosling Black Seal	�

Havana Club 7	�

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23	�

The Kraken 	�

Pisco ABA	�

11.00

11.50

13.50

12.00

12.00

13.00

10.50

10.50

11.50

18.00

11.50

12.50

15.00

14.00

10.00

12.50

11.00

13.00

17.00

11.00

10.50



Champagne cocktails do not need an occasion or celebration, 
any excuse is fine by us if you feel like treating yourselves

16 each

Classic Champagne Cocktail 
Cognac, sugar, Champagne

We love the idea of combining two of the great French exports 
into one glass, if only we had the skills to serenade you with an 

Edith Piaf number while you enjoy!

Bellini 
Peach, Champagne

Inspired by the pastel shades of the paintings of Giovanni Bellini 
and now enjoyed the world over, ours is upgrading the fizz to 

Champagne for a richer experience

Twinkle 
Ketel One vodka, elderflower, Champagne, lemon zest

Light, floral, sparking and dangerously strong … be careful with 
these, they pack a punch and go down very easily

Guardsman Berry Punch 
Ketel One vodka, lemon, sugar, berries, Champagne

Tall and refreshing with a juicy hit of berries over ice and topped 
up with Champagne, perfect for an indulgent treat

Champagne Mojito 
Dark rum, lemon, vanilla sugar, Champagne

How do you improve on a perfect cocktail? You can’t go far 
wrong by adding some Champagne to it, a Cuban classic by way 

of north-eastern France

Just because you are not drinking alcohol doesn’t mean you have to 
settle for an uninspired drink, here is our Chauffeur’s choice

10 each 

On The Blue Bridge 
Ginger beer, lime, blueberries, fresh mint, honey, bitters

The bridge is an excellent spot to stop and view St. James’s Park. 
Your journey will end with a closing day, you must pass this way again

Garden’s 1250 
Seedlip spice gin, grapefruit juice, lime juice, soda water

St. James’s Park is surrounded by 1250 trees – ‘Lungs of London’ is an 
evocative expression describing the green spaces that offer breathing 

space among the city’s urban sprawl

Pelle Melle 
Seedlip Garden gin, soda, cucumber, lime

The game was played on the tree-lined baroque avenue in front 
of the St. James’s palace followed by refreshments in the Royal Garden




