Whisky / Whiskey	50ml
Single Malt	
Ardbeg 10	16.00
Lagavulin 16	24.50
The Dalmore 12	18.00
Suntory Yamazaki 12	38.70
Glenfiddich 18	27.00
Blended Whisky	
Chivas Regal 12	11.00
Johnnie Walker, Black	11.50
Bushmills Malt 10	10.00
Monkey Shoulder	11.00
Jameson	10.50 48.00
Johnnie Walker, Blue	40.00
U.S. Whiskey	
Woodford Reserve	12.50
Rittenhouse Rye	16.00
Bulleit Rye	11.50
Knob Creek	12.00
Maker's Mark  Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	11.50 14.50
Gentleman Jack	11.50
Beer, Ale and Cider	
Moretti	7.00
Camden Hells	7.00
Camden Pale Ale	7.00
Aspall Draught Suffolk Cyder	7.00



# COCKTAILS





Our cocktail list is inspired by taking in all the amazing locations around the hotel, from all that St James's has to offer

### 14 each

## **Queen's Bee**Bombay Sapphire gin, lime, honey

A balanced sweet and sour mix fit for a Queen, inspired by the beehives on the roof of Fortnum and Mason who feed on the rich flora within a three-mile radius

# **Buckingham Gate Gee-Gee**Bombay sapphire gin, grapefruit, rosemary

Helped by the equestrian heritage of the area and a lovely pairing of gin and grapefruit, this gee-gee is sure to get you up and galloping

## Smokey Berty Jamesons Irish Whisky, lime, smoky ginger ale

King Edward VII or 'Bertie' to his mum Queen Victorian was the eldest and most fun heir apparent, known for smoking twenty cigarettes and twelve cigars a day!

### Horse Guard Joust Ketel One vodka, lime, sugar, mint

Horse Guards Parade was formerly the site of Palace of Whitehall tiltyard where jousting tournaments were held in the times of Henry VIII, we would recommend a stiff drink before saddling up!

# **The Admiralty Arch Tot** Dark rum, lemon, vanilla sugar

Cocktails served at the residency of the First Sea Lord is a far cry away from the daily rum ration or tot you would be issued on any Royal Navy ship up until 1970

Spirits by the glass	50ml
Tequila	
Tapatio Blanco	10.00
Tapatio Anejo	15.00
Tapatio Reposado	12.00
Grappa	
Grappa Nardini Riserva	12.00
Calvados	
Berneroy VSOP	11.50
Cognac	
Courvoisier	10.50
Hennessy XO	43.50
Armagnac	
Baron De Sigognac VSOP	13.50
Baron De Sigognac 20	25.00
Fortified	
Old Tawny 10	11.50
Taylors Vintage Port	11.50
Sherry	
Tio Pepe, González Byass	9.50
Baron De Sigognac VSOP Baron De Sigognac 20  Fortified Old Tawny 10 Taylors Vintage Port  Sherry	25.00 11.50 11.50

### **Soft Drinks**

Coke Diet Coke Still Water Sparkling Water Fever-Tree Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / Lemonade	4.50 4.50 6.00 6.00 3.50
Spirits by the glass	50ml
Spirits by the glass	501111
Vodka	
Ketel One	11.00
Tito's	11.50
Grey Goose	13.50
Sipsmith  Belvedere	12.00 12.00
Grey Goose, Le Citron	13.00
Grey Goose, Le Citron	15.00
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire	10.50
Tanqueray	10.50
Hendrick's	11.50
Monkey 47	18.00
Plymouth	11.50
Sipsmith	12.50
Gin Mare	15.00
Tanqueray 10	14.00
Rum	
Havana Club 3	10.00
The Duppy Share	12.50
Gosling Black Seal	11.00
Havana Club 7	13.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23	17.00
The Kraken	11.00
Pisco ABA	10.50

Classic cocktails are a real passion for us, if you do not see your favourite drink listed, we will be more than happy to mix one up for you

### 14 each

## Iced Gin Martini Bombay Sapphire gin, vermouth, lemon zest, olives

We freeze our gin for 24 hours before pouring into that iconic glass, served with a selection of olives and a lick of lemon zest

# **Perfect Manhattan**Bourbon, sweet and dry vermouth, cherry

First created for Winston Churchills mother in NYC and later perfected with balancing both sweet and dry vermouth and a drop of cherry

### **Negroni** Bombay Sapphire gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

A bitter Italian classic start to the evening with a generous spritz of orange zest

## **Old Fashioned** Bourbon, sugar, bitters

Our bourbon is infused for weeks in advance to marry the flavours and ensure you are not waiting an age for your drink to be mixed

# **Mojito**Dark rum, mint, vanilla sugar

We may not have the Havana weather in St James, but we do have the appetite for the refreshing tastes of Cuba when we are in the mood

Champagne cocktails do not need an occasion or celebration, any excuse is fine by us if you feel like treating yourselves

#### 16 each

### Classic Champagne Cocktail Cognac, sugar, Champagne

We love the idea of combining two of the great French exports into one glass, if only we had the skills to serenade you with an Edith Piaf number while you enjoy!

### **Bellini** Peach, Champagne

Inspired by the pastel shades of the paintings of Giovanni Bellini and now enjoyed the world over, ours is upgrading the fizz to Champagne for a richer experience

#### Twinkle

Ketel One vodka, elderflower, Champagne, lemon zest

Light, floral, sparking and dangerously strong ... be careful with these, they pack a punch and go down very easily

## **Guardsman Berry Punch**Ketel One vodka, lemon, sugar, berries, Champagne

Tall and refreshing with a juicy hit of berries over ice and topped up with Champagne, perfect for an indulgent treat

## Champagne Mojito Dark rum, lemon, vanilla sugar, Champagne

How do you improve on a perfect cocktail? You can't go far wrong by adding some Champagne to it, a Cuban classic by way of north-eastern France Just because you are not drinking alcohol doesn't mean you have to settle for an uninspired drink, here is our Chauffeur's choice

#### 10 each

### On The Blue Bridge Ginger beer, lime, blueberries, fresh mint, honey, bitters

The bridge is an excellent spot to stop and view St. James's Park. Your journey will end with a closing day, you must pass this way again

### Garden's 1250

### Seedlip spice gin, grapefruit juice, lime juice, soda water

St. James's Park is surrounded by 1250 trees - 'Lungs of London' is an evocative expression describing the green spaces that offer breathing space among the city's urban sprawl

### Pelle Melle Seedlip Garden gin, soda, cucumber, lime

The game was played on the tree-lined baroque avenue in front of the St. James's palace followed by refreshments in the Royal Garden



